For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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COLORADO MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

JANUARY 2022 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

County/School Name
Arapahoe - 1

Arapahoe HS

Cherry Creek HS
Grandview High School
Boulder - 2

Dawson School
Fairview High School
Monarch High School
Denver - 1

Colorado Academy

El Paso - 1

Coronado HS

Shruti A, Cherry Creek HS
Charlie F, Cherry Creek HS

Charlie F - Cherry Creek HS

Ellie G - Cherry Creek HS
Srinivas A - Cherry Creek HS
Shane L - Steamboat Springs HS
Daniel L - Fairview High School
Austin Z - Grandview High School
Shruti A - Cherry Creek HS
Connor F - Steamboat Springs HS
Abhinav K - Cherry Creek HS
Ethan L - Cherry Creek HS
Rohith T - Cherry Creek HS
Kelly Y - Fairview High School
Shourya H - Cherry Creek HS

8 7 3
30 30 30 29
16 21 15 16

27 30 24 22

20 5

15 14 5 14

17 15 16 15

18
119
68

103

25

48

63

County/School Name
Fremont - 1

Canon City HS
Jefferson - 2

Green Mountain HS
Larimer - 2

Colorado Early Colleges FC HS
Mesa - 2

Central High School
Routt - 2

Steamboat Springs HS
Weld - 1

Windsor Charter Academy

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Ellie G, Cherry Creek HS
Hari G, Cherry Creek HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

24
24
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
18

Alexander M - Colorado Early Colleges FC H 18

Natalie P - Fairview High School
Jiasheng Z - Fairview High School
Hayden B - Windsor Charter Academy
Hari G - Cherry Creek HS

Pavan G - Fairview High School

Maya V - Colorado Academy

Jayden W - Cherry Creek HS

Cherry Creek HS

Fairview High School
Steamboat Springs HS
Windsor Charter Academy
Grandview High School

18
18
17
17
17
17
17

Aidan ] - Coronado HS

Chris P - Fairview High School
Keelan H - Cherry Creek HS

Abbas S - Cherry Creek HS

Byron S - Coronado HS

Davin Y - Fairview High School
Alex Z - Fairview High School
Caitlin D - Cherry Creek HS

Bryson L - Steamboat Springs HS
Zoe M - Cherry Creek HS

Owen B - Coronado HS

Lucas G - Windsor Charter Academy
Joe M - Colorado Academy

Bennett F - Cherry Creek HS
Sakshan H - Cherry Creek HS
Aiden ] - Windsor Charter Academy
Ethan V - Coronado HS

Wesley D - Fairview High School
Justine D - Fairview High School
Devner W - Fairview High School

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

119
103
78
70
68

Coronado HS

Colorado Early Colleges FC HS
Colorado Academy

Central High School

16
16
15
15
15
15
15
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT
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2 5
14 11
4 5
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14 17
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48
33

17

59

33

70



